Gymnastikraum der Sporthalle Driedorf

Belegungsplan

Giiltig ab 15.04.2024

Beginn der
Belegungszeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

DRK
Kreisverband Dill

TuS Kinderturnen

Jugend

SC Roth
Gymnastik
Senioren

VfB Driedorf
Jugend

VB Driedorf
WJD

TuS
Driedorf
Gymnastik

VHS-Wirbelsaul.
Gymnastik

VfB Driedorf
Jugend

VB Driedorf
Senioren

TuS
Driedorf

Ende der Belegungszeit um 22:30 Uhr




